
Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.10 AG 3485 PRIETO CORTIZO, ANTON ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
09.20 AG 3481 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

AG 12087 ACEVEDO BLANCO, ROI ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 12063 GARCIA CARBALLUDE, DAVID ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 10929 GIMENEZ FRANCO, KEVIN ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11389 HERVELLA ALVAREZ, EFREN ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11390 HERVELLA ALVAREZ, MATEO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 9396 OSORIO MONTENEGRO, MATEO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 12077 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3486 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTIN ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11378 SIMEONOV PENEV, ALEXS ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11377 SIMEONOV PENEV, MARTIN ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 12057 ALEJANDRE ARIAS, SERGIO ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 12088 BEJARANO CUIÑAS, GONZALO ESP 16 Ourense Atletismo
AG 10914 BRASA RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10901 BRASA RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10922 DOPORTO MATOS, IZAN ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10919 FERNANDEZ PARADELO, MATEO ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 9296 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, SIMON ESP 14 Atletica Lucense
AG 10899 FUERTES DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10894 GONZALEZ PONCELAS, JAIRO ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10896 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LEYER ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10895 OCAMPO MATIAS, MATEO ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10898 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO ESP 14 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.34 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
09.35 AG 2027481 HERVELLA ALVAREZ, JOSE ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
09.47 AG 2028004 SUÁREZ SANTOS, ISAI JAVIER ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
09.54 AG 2023473 PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XOEL ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
09.81 AG 2026708 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LEO ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
09.85 AG 2025622 GARCÍA GARCÍA - BOENTE, ENRIQUE ESP 10 Franciscanos Lugo
10.04 AG 2025640 ALLEGUE BLANCO, DIEGO ESP 10 Atletica Lucense
10.27 AG 2028509 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, PELAYO ESP 10 Atletica Lucense
10.96 AG 2027052 LISTE OTERO, MATEO ESP 11 Atletica a Silva

AG 9243 ALVAREZ PEREZ, ANDRES ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028121 GARCIA CABALLUDE, YAGO ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2023874 MONDELO GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.61 AG 2025436 MURGA GONZALEZ, ALEXANDRE ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo
09.67 AG 2019882 SANTISO VAZQUEZ, LUCAS ESP 9 Atletica Lucense
11.51 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO ESP 8 CA Millaraio
12.30 AG 2020683 NEIRA ALVAREZ, PABLO ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

AG 9288 ALEJANDRE ARIAS, DIEGO ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 12066 CARRETERO FERNANDEZ, JOEL ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2020678 CATARINO NUÑEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2024436 CRESPO ALONSO, SAUL ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2014843 FONTÁN ÁLVAREZ, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino
AG 2023876 NOVOA GARCIA, SIMON ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
11.94 GA 455 NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ESP 6 ADAS Proinor
12.89 GA 769024 LOUREIRO MOSQUERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020746 ARIAS CARRACEDO, HUGO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor
GA 19332 BERNAL GOMEZ, JESUS ESP 47 INDEPENDIENTE
AG 2024237 DOMINGUEZ PRIETO, ALBERTO ESP 77 At Vila de Cangas
GA 247 EL MANSOURI , AHMED ESP 75 Ourense Atletismo
AG 2014704 GARCIA ARIAS, PABLO ESP 7 ADAS Proinor
AG 2024209 GUDE HERVÉS, RAÚL ESP 7 Atletica a Silva
AG 11403 TORRES TURNES, IAN ESP 7 SD Compostela Atletismo

50m MASC. AL Pre-Benjamín_PBM

O Barco, 3 Ab ril 201

CONTROL DE PROMOCIÓN ATLETISMO EN PISTA
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50m MASC. AL_BM

60m MASC. AL_AM

80m MASC. AL_IM

100m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:32.86 AG 2014843 FONTÁN ÁLVAREZ, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino
01:33.18 AG 2024436 CRESPO ALONSO, SAUL ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
01:44.75 AG 2028709 BASALO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
01:55.68 AG 2024027 MARTINEZ VILLARINO, PAULO EFREN ESP 9 ADAS Proinor

AG 5924 CARIDE GONZÁLEZ, MATEO ESP 8 CD La Purisima
AG 12066 CARRETERO FERNANDEZ, JOEL ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:25.2 AG 2028986 CARBALLO LOSADA, ROI ESP 12 CD La Purisima

AG 5801 ÁLVAREZ KAISER, JAVIER ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG 11380 CASTRO MENDEZ, UNAI ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3714 CATARINO NUÑEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11388 CONDE NOGUEIRA, NICOLAS ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 10499 FULLA COLMENERO, LEO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11392 GARCIA ALONSO, IAGO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3613 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 3485 PRIETO CORTIZO, ANTON ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:30.54 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
01:32.42 AG 2023473 PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XOEL ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
01:34.7 AG 2023461 DE LAS HERAS GÓMEZ, FABIO ESP 10 CP Maristas Lugo
01:35.94 AG 2027481 HERVELLA ALVAREZ, JOSE ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
01:47.0 AG 2028509 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, PELAYO ESP 10 Atletica Lucense
01:50.99 AG 2024570 VÁZQUEZ GARZA, AIRAS ESP 10 AVIAMAN TRAIL&TRI - MULT.MASIDE
02:04.50 AG 2026068 IGLESIAS DOMÍNGUEZ, ANXO ESP 11 CD La Purisima

AG 5836 CASAL CARBAJOSA, MARIO ESP 11 CD La Purisima
GA 484 EL MANSOURI , WALID MAR 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG 9243 ALVAREZ PEREZ, ANDRES ESP ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:06.15 AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas
03:08.56 GA 253 BAZAN COBELO, MARTIN ESP 8 Marineda Atletico
03:19.73 AG 2020092 TRAPOTE RIVAS, FERNANDO ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo
03:24.55 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO ESP 8 CA Millaraio
04:00.26 AG 2022523 GONZALEZ FIDALGO, VALENTIN ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
04:04.4 AG 2021341 VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, LUCAS ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
GA 485 EL MANSOURI , YAHYA MAR 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG 3483 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DAREK ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 5964 GARRIDO LAFUENTE, ROQUE ESP 12 CD La Purisima
AG 6443 ORBÁN PÉREZ, HUGO ESP 12 CD La Purisima

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:14.95 AG 2025622 GARCÍA GARCÍA - BOENTE, ENRIQUE ESP 10 Franciscanos Lugo
03:31.06 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
03:38.04 AG 2023472 VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, MATEO ESP 10 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,39 AG 2020683 NEIRA ALVAREZ, PABLO ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
1,18 AG 2028761 PEREZ GIRALDO, AARON ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
1,14 GA 253 BAZAN COBELO, MARTIN ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,45 AG 2014592 SIERRA RIOZ, NICOLAS ESP 7 ADAS Proinor

1,4 AG 2020746 ARIAS CARRACEDO, HUGO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor
1,15 AG 2025107 BANGA ARANCEY, SAMUEL ESP 7 Ourense Atletismo

AG 11403 TORRES TURNES, IAN ESP 7 SD Compostela Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
0,85 AG 10679 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 13 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 5801 ÁLVAREZ KAISER, JAVIER ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG 3714 CATARINO NUÑEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 12063 GARCIA CARBALLUDE, DAVID ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 5964 GARRIDO LAFUENTE, ROQUE ESP 12 CD La Purisima

500m MASC. AL_AM

500m MASC. AL_IM

500m MASC. AL_BM

Altura MASC. AL_BM

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_BM

1.000m MASC. AL_AM

Altura MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,2 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

1,15 AG 2025640 ALLEGUE BLANCO, DIEGO ESP 10 Atletica Lucense
0,92 AG 2028121 GARCIA CABALLUDE, YAGO ESP 11 ADAS Proinor

0,8 AG 2023874 MONDELO GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
2,66 AG 10679 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 13 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 12087 ACEVEDO BLANCO, ROI ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028986 CARBALLO LOSADA, ROI ESP 12 CD La Purisima
AG 11380 CASTRO MENDEZ, UNAI ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11388 CONDE NOGUEIRA, NICOLAS ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11392 GARCIA ALONSO, IAGO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3613 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11389 HERVELLA ALVAREZ, EFREN ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11390 HERVELLA ALVAREZ, MATEO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3716 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
8,38 AG 2020094 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, MAURO ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2020678 CATARINO NUÑEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2025436 MURGA GONZALEZ, ALEXANDRE ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo
AG 2023876 NOVOA GARCIA, SIMON ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028761 PEREZ GIRALDO, AARON ESP 9 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
11,77 GA 769024 LOUREIRO MOSQUERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva
11,04 AG 2020746 ARIAS CARRACEDO, HUGO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

9,82 AG 2014704 GARCIA ARIAS, PABLO ESP 7 ADAS Proinor
AG 2024209 GUDE HERVÉS, RAÚL ESP 7 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
20,4 AG 2020094 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, MAURO ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo

15,72 AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas
AG 9288 ALEJANDRE ARIAS, DIEGO ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028709 BASALO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2020944 CID GONZALEZ, JAVIER ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2022951 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARINO ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2019145 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
GA 2021511 LOUREIRO MOSQUERA, JUAN ESP 9 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 12056 CARVALHO RODRIGUES, LEANDRO ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 10499 FULLA COLMENERO, LEO ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11391 LASCU , NICOLAS EDUARD ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3481 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 3716 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 10679 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 13 Franciscanos Lugo
AG 9397 QUINTERO ALEJANDRE, DAVID ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3486 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTIN ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11384 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, BREOGAN ESP 13 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 2028011 BLANCO ZUÑIGA, JORGE ESP 10 Atletismo Rúa
AG 2027480 GARCIA PEÑA, AITOR ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026708 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LEO ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026068 IGLESIAS DOMÍNGUEZ, ANXO ESP 11 CD La Purisima
AG 2027052 LISTE OTERO, MATEO ESP 11 Atletica a Silva

Pelota (200g) MASC. AL_BM

Altura MASC. AL_AM

Longitud MASC. AL_BM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_IM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Jabalina (500g) MASC._IM

Pelota (300g) MASC. AL_AM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 11382 BASALO GONZALEZ, ANA ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11387 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, INES ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 9626 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, VALLE ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 9395 GIL TORRES, LEIRE ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3663 GONZALEZ VILA, LUA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11961 HERMIDA FERNANDEZ, YAIZA ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
AG 3662 MONDELO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 3482 PEREZ ALVAREZ, AITANA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11381 PEREZ CODESIDO, AINHOA ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11393 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ITZIAR ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3484 POSADA DOMINGUEZ, DEVA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 10915 BLANCO RUBIANO, LUCIA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10923 CRESPO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 12080 DE LA CRUZ CANEIRO, CAROLA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10927 DOMINGUEZ ARIAS, AINHOA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10924 ESPINO ANTA, VALERIA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 2210 MORALES PEDREIRA, PAULA ESP 14 Marineda Atletico
AG 12065 ORTEGA HERRERO, VANESSA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10890 PELAEZ ALLER, VERA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 12095 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, VERA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10926 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA, MARTINA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 12055 ROMASANTA RODRIGUEZ, ZOE ESP 14 ADAS Proinor
AG 10921 SOUSA LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 14 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.86 AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo
09.64 AG 2026072 DA SILVA PÉREZ, ALICIA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
09.75 AG 2028775 GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, PAULA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
09.76 AG 2026706 PELAEZ ALLER, TANIA ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
10.25 AG 2028964 FERREIRO GARCÍA, ADRIANA ESP 10 Atletica a Silva
10.31 AG 4032 TORRES TURNES, IARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo
10.58 AG 2023109 CONDE CARRERO, SILVIA ESP 10 Atletismo Ribadeo
10.64 AG 2026947 VÁZQUEZ CASAS, SARA ESP 11 Atletica a Silva
10.66 AG 2023577 NAVARRO SECO, CARLOTA ESP 10 Atletismo Rúa
11.04 AG 2024215 CELA NUÑEZ, PAULA ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
11.29 AG 2348 GUDE HERVÉS, SOFÍA ESP 11 Atletica a Silva

AG 2028627 CALVO CARRERA, NAGORE ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 12075 DELGADO GARCIA, ELENA ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026694 GONÇALVES POSE, MIRIAM ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026702 NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, NOA ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028625 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ESTEFANY ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028624 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, INMA ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026709 SOTILLO BELLO, LEIRE ESP 10 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.84 AG 2020623 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, LARA ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo
11.46 GA 443 OTERO VILAR, ANTIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron
11.85 AG 2018217 CONDE CARRERO, PAULA ESP 8 Atletismo Ribadeo
11.89 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva
12.47 AG 2020690 PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XIANA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
12.54 AG 2025672 SIMON ANCA, CELIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 422 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron
AG 2020079 CASAL CARBAJOSA, MARTA ESP 8 CD La Purisima
AG 2017079 CID GONZALEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028533 FERNANDEZ PÉREZ, LAURA ESP 9 Atletismo Rúa
AG 2023956 GARCÍA GARCÍA-BOENTE, MARTA ESP 9 Franciscanos Lugo
AG 9625 GERBOLES CALVO, ITZIAR ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026707 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, NAIA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
GA 476 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 2020037 MORAL DOMINGUEZ, ALBA ESP 8 Atletismo Rúa
GA 392 MORALES PEDREIRA, ALBA ESP 9 Marineda Atletico
AG 2026612 PEITEADO GUZMÁN, DANIELA ESP 8 CD La Purisima
AG 12083 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LARA ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2024024 POSADA DOMINGUEZ, AROA ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 9251 RAMOS URDANGARAY, XIANA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026714 SALVADOR ALONSO, UXIA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

50m FEM. AL_BF

50m FEM. AL Pre-Benjamín_PBF

60m FEM. AL_AF

80m FEM. AL_IF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
14.08 GA 2023560 CASTRO ALONSO, LINA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor
14.60 GA 2023561 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, CARMEN ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 9255 FERNANDEZ SALVADOR, CANDELAS ESP 7 ADAS Proinor
AG 9258 FERNANDEZ SALVADOR, LIDIA ESP 7 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028714 GARCIA PEÑA, RUTH ESP 7 ADAS Proinor
AG 2020760 PEREZ MENDEZ, FATIMA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:28.97 AG 2020623 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, LARA ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo
01:29.0 AG 2018217 CONDE CARRERO, PAULA ESP 8 Atletismo Ribadeo
01:34.0 AG 2020812 SANCHEZ YAÑEZ, NICOLL ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
01:34.93 AG 2020773 TABOADELA GOMEZ, AROA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
01:36.0 AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA ESP 9 Atletica Lucense
01:52.53 AG 3390 PÉREZ MATÍAS, LUCÍA ESP 9 CD La Purisima

AG 9625 GERBOLES CALVO, ITZIAR ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
GA 476 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 12083 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LARA ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 9251 RAMOS URDANGARAY, XIANA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026714 SALVADOR ALONSO, UXIA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:57.2 AG 2028516 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, RITA ESP 12 Atletica Lucense
02:05.5 AG 11376 VERMEERSCH CHICA, VALENTINA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

AG 5663 GONZÁLEZ NÓVOA, DANIELA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG 11961 HERMIDA FERNANDEZ, YAIZA ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
AG 2028680 PEITEADO GUZMÁN, MARTINA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
AG 10930 SANCHEZ YAÑEZ, IRINA ESP 13 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:36.08 AG 2023954 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, SARA ESP 10 Franciscanos Lugo
01:39.1 AG 2028316 VIDAL ORTEGA, NEREA ESP 10 Atletica Lucense
01:46.69 AG 2026702 NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, NOA ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
01:48.42 AG 2028675 GRANDE MOSQUERA, ANA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
01:50.74 AG 4032 TORRES TURNES, IARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo
01:52.57 AG 2026072 DA SILVA PÉREZ, ALICIA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
01:55.09 AG 2026586 GAGO SANMARTIN, JULIA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
02:02.27 AG 2024215 CELA NUÑEZ, PAULA ESP 10 ADAS Proinor

AG 3614 ACEVEDO BLANCO, IRIS ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
AG 7975 CARIDE GONZALEZ, CARLA ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG 6916 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:19.74 GA 766187 DOCAMPO GAMARRA, INES ESP 3 ADAS Proinor

GA 766170 GARCIA ARIAS, BELEN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:23.53 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva
03:29.29 GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva
03:30.84 AG 2020463 SABUCEDO CURRÁS, ALOIA ESP 9 Ourense Atletismo
03:54.10 AG 2020079 CASAL CARBAJOSA, MARTA ESP 8 CD La Purisima
04:04.74 AG 2028601 IGLESIAS DOMÍNGUEZ, NEREA ESP 8 CD La Purisima

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 7614 GIAO GARCIA, IRIA ESP 13 SD Compostela Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:58.02 AG 2028927 BERNARDEZ JARES, USÚE ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
04:01.3 AG 2023109 CONDE CARRERO, SILVIA ESP 10 Atletismo Ribadeo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
04:54.29 GA 766108 SANTOS VILLALON, CAROLINA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:01.54 GA 766170 GARCIA ARIAS, BELEN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor

100m FEM. AL_ABF

1.000m FEM. AL _BF

500m FEM. AL_IF

500m FEM. AL_BF

500m FEM. AL_AF

800m FEM. AL _ABF

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

1.000m FEM. AL _AF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,56 GA 243 SOLERA MOVILLA, IRIA ESP 8 CD La Purisima
1,31 AG 2020748 RODRIGUEZ BRAZ, MELINA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
1,25 AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA ESP 9 Atletica Lucense

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,37 AG 2020709 VAZ MACIAS , NOA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 2028680 PEITEADO GUZMÁN, MARTINA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
AG 10930 SANCHEZ YAÑEZ, IRINA ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 11376 VERMEERSCH CHICA, VALENTINA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,16 AG 2028316 VIDAL ORTEGA, NEREA ESP 10 Atletica Lucense
1,15 AG 2023954 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, SARA ESP 10 Franciscanos Lugo
0,92 AG 2023611 NEIRA ALVAREZ, ROCIO ESP 10 ADAS Proinor

AG 3614 ACEVEDO BLANCO, IRIS ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
AG 9242 ALMARZA GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
AG 2024042 DELGADO GARCIA, ISABEL ESP 10 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
2,44 AG 5663 GONZÁLEZ NÓVOA, DANIELA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
2,38 AG 2028516 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, RITA ESP 12 Atletica Lucense

AG 11387 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, INES ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 9395 GIL TORRES, LEIRE ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3662 MONDELO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11381 PEREZ CODESIDO, AINHOA ESP 13 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
9,74 GA 243 SOLERA MOVILLA, IRIA ESP 8 CD La Purisima
8,31 AG 2020773 TABOADELA GOMEZ, AROA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

AG 2020690 PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XIANA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2020748 RODRIGUEZ BRAZ, MELINA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2020812 SANCHEZ YAÑEZ, NICOLL ESP 9 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
10,06 GA 2023590 AGUIAR MOSQUERA, MARÍA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva
10,02 GA 2023528 TABOADELA GOMEZ, IRIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

8,31 AG 2020709 VAZ MACIAS , NOA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor
AG 9258 FERNANDEZ SALVADOR, LIDIA ESP 7 ADAS Proinor
GA 2023561 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, CARMEN ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
20,52 GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva
19,72 GA 476 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis
17,77 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 2027483 FERNANDEZ CEREIJO, ZAIDA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026691 GONÇALVES POSE, ALICIA ESP 9 ADAS Proinor
AG 2021743 GONZALEZ FIDALGO, LUCIA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026506 MARTÍNEZ ALVAREZ, SABELA ESP 8 Atletismo Rúa
AG 2020692 PRADOS ROJO, CECILIA ESP 8 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 3482 PEREZ ALVAREZ, AITANA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor
AG 11393 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ITZIAR ESP 13 ADAS Proinor
AG 3484 POSADA DOMINGUEZ, DEVA ESP 12 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 9242 ALMARZA GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
AG 2028627 CALVO CARRERA, NAGORE ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2024042 DELGADO GARCIA, ISABEL ESP 10 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026692 GONÇALVES POSE, ISABEL ESP 11 ADAS Proinor
AG 2026694 GONÇALVES POSE, MIRIAM ESP 11 ADAS Proinor

Altura FEM. AL_BF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Jabalina (400g) FEM._IF

Pelota (200g) FEM. AL_BF

Pelota (300g) FEM. AL_AF

Altura FEM. AL_AF

Longitud FEM. AL_BF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_CF


